Newsprint paper

Fertilizers and fertilizer material
Combine reaper-threshers and parts
Motor vehicle parts, except engines
Other transportation equipment

Nebraska

Lumber, softwood

Newsprint paper

Fertilizers and fertilizer material

Combine reaper-threshers and parts

Other agricultural machinery and equipment

37.3

28.1
10.2
11.3

11:8
21.6
5.0
TAT
49

45



