Newsprint paper	37.3
Fertilizers and fertilizer material	62.7
Combine reaper-threshers and parts	28.1
Motor vehicle parts, except engines	10.2
Other transportation equipment	11.3
Nebraska	
Lumber, softwood	11.8
Newsprint paper	21.6
Fertilizers and fertilizer material	5.0
Combine reaper-threshers and parts	7.7
Other agricultural machinery and equipment	4.9